1 800 561 5885 | www.samlexamerica.com   | 7 Innovative Power Conversion Products Since 1991   | 6
Pure Sine
Wave Inverters
SSW SErIES
Pure Sine Wave power at a Modified Sine Wave price.
Take the comforts of home on the road.
DC-AC Pure Sine Wave Inverters - SSW Series
Model
Input
(VDC)
Output
(VAC)
Output
Power
(W)
Surge
(W)
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions
(inches)
Outlets
SSW-350-12A 12 115 350 700 1.5 7.87 x 6.10 x 2.24 2
SSW-600-12A 12 115 600 1200 2.0 9.06 x 6.10 x 2.24 2
SSW-1000-12A 12 115 1000 2000 5.7 10.43 x 8.74 x 3.46 2
SSW-1500-12A 12 115 1500 3000 7.1 12.2 x 8.74 x 3.46 2
SSW-2000-12A 12 115 2000 4000 8.4 12.2 x 8.74 x 3.46 2
SSW-R1-12B Remote Control for use with 1000W, 1500W & 2000W models
SSW-1500-12A
LCD remote Control included with
every 1000W, 1500W & 2000W Model: